 Hygiene
IP54/IP20 recessed luminaire
  Optics
Screw retained frame with Tp(A) Polycarbonate diffuser. Smooth face on the room side for easy cleaning
Lamp options:
3 or 4 x 14W T5
4 x 24/28W T5
  Body
Steel body finished white, with bonded diffuser
RAL Colour: White RAL9010.
Concealed screw fixing detail
IP54 to the void with the front frame in place, IP20 with the front frame removed
Suitable for T15 and T25 exposed T, Spring T and prepared aperture ceilings
©2024 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Hygiene
Hygiene HF Gear 3hr Emergency LL/CW
T5 3 x 14W HYGP314 HYGP314EMIN 48
T5 4 x 14W HYGP414 HYGP414EMIN 50
T5 4 x 24W HYGP424 HYGP424EMIN 41
T5 4 x 28W HYGP428 HYGP428EMIN 52
Accessories
Plasterboard Installation Kit LUMAFIXBKTKIT
Options
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. HYGP314/EP
Recessing Panel* Add suffix R i.e. HYGP314R
*To maintain IP54 on spring T ceilings
Dimensions
VERSION L L1 W W1 H KG
3/4 x 14W & 4 x 24W 599 570 599 540 106 6
4 x 28W 1199 1170 599 540 106 7
©2024 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/3
Photometric Performance
3 x 14W T5
  LOR = 61.5%
  SHR MAX = 1.51
4 x 14W T5
  LOR = 61.6%
  SHR MAX = 1.51
Performance Guide
Lamps 4 x 14W T5
Illuminance 540 lux
Spacing 2.4m x 2.4m
Maintenance 0.8
Reflectance 70/50/20
Ceiling Height 2.7m
Working plane 0.8m
To Specify
Recessed T5 modular luminaire with steel body and diffuser frame finished white, sealed to IP54 on the front face - as Whitecroft
Lighting HYGIENE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
©2024 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 3/3